Data Sheet 10/18-0.11-EN Rev. A
TEIP11
I/P signal converter for standard signals
Current in air pressure
Proven and reliable concept
Compact design
— Small dimensions, low weight
Sturdy construction and solid functionality

Inspection certificate
Inspection Certificate 3.1 acc. to EN 10204 with max. deviation CBA
Bestellangaben
3.2 Order information, accessories
Catalog No. Code
Cable gland EEx d, brass, M 20x1.5 thread 319343
Mounting bracket, stainless steel for wall mounting 319344
for wall or 2" pipe mounting 319345
(for mounting the aluminium or stainless steel field housing)
1) not with control room housing IP 20
2) only with control room housing IP 20
Contact us
10
/1
8-
0.
11
-E
N
R
ev
.A
12
.2
01
0
|
3K
XE
31
10
02
R
10
01ABB Ltd.
Process Automation
Salterbeck Trading Estate
Workington, Cumbria
CA14 5DS
UK
Phone: +44 (0)1946 830 611
Fax: +44 (0)1946 832 661
ABB Inc.
Process Automation
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA
Phone: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Process Automation
Schillerstr. 72
32425 Minden
Germany
Phone: +49 551 905-534
Fax: +49 551 905-555
   Note
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents - in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2010 ABB
All rights reserved